BOPPER

Nad mdged or type unknown

BEECH WOOD BOTTLE STOPPER.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4420 9099

CN

@2.5X3CM

0.011

0.013

kg

0.4

0.4

0.35

6.5

kg

0.073

m3

500



